ISRAcupen 31 Partille

1-2 September 2007

Production 1/24

Pl.  Namn Kval Final Totalt
1. Gustafson - Toérnfeldt 9.85 586.35 596.20
2. Schiler - Hjelm 9.85 565.00 574.85
3.  Ekman - Ekman 10.00 555.25 565.25
4.  Ljungdahl - T6rn 9.05 542.60 551.65
5. Pettersson - Torn 8.85 542.30 551.15
6. Lorin 9.85 539.50 549.35
7. Lestrell - Lestrell 9.05 540.00 549.05
8.  Landrud - Palmqvist 9.45 534.00 543.45
9.  Noltensmejer - Andersson 8.45 526.50 534.95
10. Signal - Signal 9.90 523.00 532.90
11. Lundmark - Ax 8.30 495.65 503.95
12. Halvarsson - Gryth 8.70 494.30 503.00
13. Helgesson - Olsson 7.95 493.20 501.15

Eurosport 1/24

PI.  Namn Kval Semi Final
1. Michael Landrud 4.586 366.60 472.00
2. Anders Gustafson 4514 382.10 471.00
3.  Eric Signal 4.567 355.30 449.00
4,  Stefan Tornfeldt 4.750 355.45 447.00
5.  Kennet Signal 4.739 361.40 445.00
6. Lasse Tdrn 4.417 372.85 430.00
7. Janne Ekman 4.410 359.35 400.00
8. Uffe Torn 4.872 350.85 325.00
9. Michel Lorin 4.632 350.65 -
10. Christer Helgesson 4.718 348.50 -
11. Lasse Pettersson 4.802 341.40 -
12. Mia Ekman 4.676 339.75 -
13. Tobias Lestrell 4.496 339.10 -
14. Ove Halvarsson 4.813 334.30 -
15. Erik Noltensmejer 4.840 330.50 -
16. Daniel Ax 5.305 316.50 -
17. Robin Lundmark 5.082 313.20 -
18. Pierre Gryth 4.794 307.90 -
19. Berra Ljungdahl 4.769 300.90 -
20. Thomas Schiler 4,973 296.05 -
21. Janne Andersson 4.988 293.20 -
22. Sven-Erik Olsson 5.260 285.35 -
23. Mikael Palmqvist 4.589 210.00 -
24. Esther Lestrell 5.006 51.00 -
25. Robert Hjelm 5.075 36.00 -
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Namn

Anders Gustafson
Tobias Lestrell
Michael Landrud
Daniel Ax

Erik Noltensmejer
Michel Lorin
Mikael Palmqvist
Lasse Pettersson
Stefan Tdrnfeldt
Janne Ekman
Lasse Torn
Esther Lestrell
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Namn

Anders Gustafson
Janne Ekman
Michael Landrud
Lasse Torn

Berra Ljungdahl
Stefan Tdrnfeldt
Tobias Lestrell
Mikael Palmqvist
Janne Andersson
Michel Lorin

Erik Noltensmejer
Esther Lestrell
Lasse Pettersson
Daniel Ax
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Kval

5.669
5.456
5.733
6.260
6.060
6.338
5.713
6.384
6.283
5.889
5.791
5.647

Kval

5.028
5.592
5.495
5.155
5.474
5.601
5.356
5.165
5.408
5.721
5.556
5.530
5.688
5.725

Semi

300.65
282.00
245.00
270.40
276.50
273.25
262.00
263.00
242.75
70.00
56.00
0.00

Semi

343.85
316.45
305.30
311.05
308.05
319.20
311.85
310.05
299.25
290.25
275.50
255.60
155.00
94.00
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